
                        R. Vanden Avond Inviational
                        Kletsch Park, Glendale, WI
                    Hosted by Whitefish Bay High School
                                 9/14/2023
               ========== BOYS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    50  Wauwatosa East                              (17:17.2  86:25.9 1:05.4)
==========================================================
  1      2  Sam Bartz               12   16:52.0
  2      4  Ethan Mattek            9    17:01.5
  3      5  Patrick Margerie        12   17:05.0
  4     14  Julian Biemann          11   17:30.0
  5     25  Abel Lucio              11   17:57.4
  6   ( 39) Quinn Fitzsimmons       11   18:22.4
  7   ( 40) Daniel Zello            10   18:22.4

  2.    51  Whitefish Bay                               (17:17.1  86:25.5 0:20.9)
==========================================================
  1      7  Noah Vedder             12   17:09.4
  2      8  Miles Bockhorst         12   17:12.8
  3      9  Jacob Jones             11   17:15.1
  4     12  Leander Braun           9    17:17.9
  5     15  Oliver Sedivy           11   17:30.3
  6   ( 22) Bishesh Karmacharya     12   17:53.1
  7   ( 37) Simon Verheyen          10   18:09.2

  3.    72  Germantown                                  (17:27.2  87:16.0 1:16.8)
==========================================================
  1      1  Jack Wanezek            11   16:40.5
  2     11  Eric Olson              12   17:16.4
  3     16  Cooper Walsh            11   17:34.4
  4     20  Will Cascio             12   17:47.4
  5     24  Matthew Momper          10   17:57.3
  6   ( 26) Nikolas Ciardo          12   17:57.8

  4.    85  Nicolet                                     (17:34.6  87:52.6 1:05.1)
==========================================================
  1      3  Birk Newman             9    16:53.4
  2     10  Aidan Bendickson        11   17:15.4
  3     21  Lukas Vater             11   17:50.9
  4     23  Dylan Kroll             12   17:54.4
  5     28  Aidan McKenna           9    17:58.5
  6   ( 36) Ryan Pringle            10   18:09.0

  5.   113  Badger                                      (17:46.3  88:51.5 0:25.6)
==========================================================
  1     17  Alex Cornue             12   17:34.7
  2     18  Javi Reyes              12   17:37.8
  3     19  Gage Nicholson          12   17:39.2
  4     29  Will Larkin             9    17:59.5
  5     30  Kaiden Staggs           11   18:00.3
  6   ( 31) Anderson Greenberg      9    18:02.1
  7   ( 35) Caden Ryan              11   18:08.5

  6.   118  West Bend West                              (17:45.2  88:46.0 0:59.9)
==========================================================
  1      6  Drew Gundrum            10   17:06.5
  2     13  Carson Hammer           11   17:25.8
  3     32  Quinlin Ehlke           11   18:02.7
  4     33  Jeremy Kehoe            12   18:04.6
  5     34  Owen Schloemer          11   18:06.4
  6   ( 43) Carter Hackman          9    18:38.4

  7.   198  Brookfield East                             (18:31.7  92:38.5 1:09.3)
==========================================================
  1     27  Harrison Filber         11   17:58.4
  2     38  Andrew Balistreri       10   18:09.4
  3     42  Rohan Sharma            10   18:31.8
  4     45  Benjamin Saudek         12   18:51.2
  5     46  Komei Okamoto           11   19:07.7
  6   ( 47) Grant Meidem            10   19:08.9

  8.   247  Milwaukee School of Languages               (22:37.9  113:09.513:11.3)
==========================================================
  1     41  Nathan Bertman          10   18:30.3
  2     48  Sam Gagnier             12   19:14.3
  3     50  Sam Forgie              12   21:16.6
  4     53  Preston Meyer           12   22:26.7
  5     55  Londell Harrison        10   31:41.6

  9.   250  Dominican                                   (22:10.6  110:52.9 8:34.9)
==========================================================
  1     44  Fabian Wakanabo         10   18:40.4
  2     49  Xavier Parlier          9    21:05.8
  3     51  Aidan Piotrowski        12   21:33.7
  4     52  Ian Sangalang           10   22:17.7
  5     54  Jack Fischer            9    27:15.3
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                        R. Vanden Avond Inviational
                        Kletsch Park, Glendale, WI
                    Hosted by Whitefish Bay High School
                                 9/14/2023
                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Rank 1 Mile  Rank 2 Mile  Split   Last1.1 Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ==== ======= ==== ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Jack Wanezek       11   Germantown                                     1    5:22    1   10:56    5:35    5:45 16:40.5  5:23 
    2    2 Sam Bartz          12   Wauwatosa East                                 3    5:23    2   10:56    5:34    5:57 16:52.0  5:26 
    3    3 Birk Newman        9    Nicolet                                        5    5:24    3   11:01    5:38    5:53 16:53.4  5:27 
    4    4 Ethan Mattek       9    Wauwatosa East                                14    5:31    6   11:09    5:39    5:53 17:01.5  5:29 
    5    5 Patrick Margerie   12   Wauwatosa East                                10    5:27    8   11:11    5:45    5:54 17:05.0  5:30 
    6    6 Drew Gundrum       10   West Bend West                                 2    5:22    4   11:03    5:41    6:04 17:06.5  5:31 
    7    7 Noah Vedder        12   Whitefish Bay                                 11    5:27    5   11:09    5:42    6:01 17:09.4  5:32 
    8      Austin Jarmuz      9    University School of Milwaukee                 9    5:27    9   11:13    5:47    5:59 17:10.7  5:32 
    9    8 Miles Bockhorst    12   Whitefish Bay                                  6    5:25    7   11:11    5:46    6:03 17:12.8  5:33 
   10    9 Jacob Jones        11   Whitefish Bay                                  8    5:26   12   11:16    5:50    6:00 17:15.1  5:34 
   11   10 Aidan Bendickson   11   Nicolet                                       12    5:28   10   11:13    5:46    6:03 17:15.4  5:34 
   12   11 Eric Olson         12   Germantown                                    15    5:31   13   11:16    5:45    6:02 17:16.4  5:34 
   13   12 Leander Braun      9    Whitefish Bay                                 18    5:32   15   11:17    5:46    6:02 17:17.9  5:35 
   14   13 Carson Hammer      11   West Bend West                                 4    5:23   11   11:14    5:52    6:13 17:25.8  5:37 
   15   14 Julian Biemann     11   Wauwatosa East                                23    5:37   17   11:27    5:50    6:04 17:30.0  5:38 
   16   15 Oliver Sedivy      11   Whitefish Bay                                  7    5:26   14   11:17    5:52    6:14 17:30.3  5:39 
   17   16 Cooper Walsh       11   Germantown                                    16    5:31   16   11:25    5:54    6:11 17:34.4  5:40 
   18   17 Alex Cornue        12   Badger                                        25    5:38   19   11:29    5:52    6:06 17:34.7  5:40 
   19   18 Javi Reyes         12   Badger                                        26    5:38   21   11:31    5:54    6:07 17:37.8  5:41 
   20      Noah Albarran      10   Milwaukee Riverside                           32    5:46   22   11:33    5:47    6:07 17:38.8  5:41 
   21   19 Gage Nicholson     12   Badger                                        24    5:37   20   11:29    5:52    6:11 17:39.2  5:41 
   22   20 Will Cascio        12   Germantown                                    17    5:31   23   11:33    6:02    6:15 17:47.4  5:44 
   23   21 Lukas Vater        11   Nicolet                                       21    5:36   24   11:33    5:57    6:19 17:50.9  5:45 
   24   22 Bishesh Karmachary 12   Whitefish Bay                                 13    5:30   18   11:29    5:59    6:25 17:53.1  5:46 
   25   23 Dylan Kroll        12   Nicolet                                       22    5:37   26   11:36    6:00    6:19 17:54.4  5:46 
   26   24 Matthew Momper     10   Germantown                                    36    5:48   32   11:47    6:00    6:11 17:57.3  5:47 
   27   25 Abel Lucio         11   Wauwatosa East                                28    5:40   29   11:41    6:01    6:18 17:57.4  5:47 
   28   26 Nikolas Ciardo     12   Germantown                                    43    5:52   40   11:59    6:07    5:59 17:57.8  5:47 
   29   27 Harrison Filber    11   Brookfield East                               37    5:49   31   11:47    5:58    6:13 17:58.4  5:48 
   30   28 Aidan McKenna      9    Nicolet                                       27    5:38   27   11:36    5:59    6:23 17:58.5  5:48 
   31   29 Will Larkin        9    Badger                                        52    6:01   47   12:07    6:06    5:54 17:59.5  5:48 
   32   30 Kaiden Staggs      11   Badger                                        49    5:59   42   12:03    6:05    5:58 18:00.3  5:48 
   33   31 Anderson Greenberg 9    Badger                                        50    5:59   44   12:04    6:05    5:59 18:02.1  5:49 
   34   32 Quinlin Ehlke      11   West Bend West                                20    5:36   28   11:38    6:03    6:26 18:02.7  5:49 
   35   33 Jeremy Kehoe       12   West Bend West                                33    5:46   34   11:49    6:03    6:17 18:04.6  5:50 
   36   34 Owen Schloemer     11   West Bend West                                29    5:42   30   11:46    6:04    6:21 18:06.4  5:50 
   37   35 Caden Ryan         11   Badger                                        51    6:00   45   12:05    6:05    6:05 18:08.5  5:51 
   38   36 Ryan Pringle       10   Nicolet                                       31    5:45   37   11:54    6:09    6:16 18:09.0  5:51 
   39   37 Simon Verheyen     10   Whitefish Bay                                 19    5:32   25   11:35    6:03    6:36 18:09.2  5:51 
   40   38 Andrew Balistreri  10   Brookfield East                               40    5:50   33   11:49    5:59    6:22 18:09.4  5:51 
   41      Alex Frick         11   University School of Milwaukee                35    5:47   35   11:51    6:04    6:25 18:15.7  5:53 
   42      Isaac Vandeberg    12   Badger                                        42    5:51   38   11:57    6:06    6:22 18:18.2  5:54 
   43   39 Quinn Fitzsimmons  11   Wauwatosa East                                30    5:45   36   11:52    6:08    6:31 18:22.4  5:55 
   44   40 Daniel Zello       10   Wauwatosa East                                41    5:50   39   11:59    6:10    6:24 18:22.4  5:55 
   45   41 Nathan Bertman     10   Milwaukee School of Languages                 34    5:47   43   12:03    6:17    6:28 18:30.3  5:58 
   46   42 Rohan Sharma       10   Brookfield East                               39    5:50   41   12:00    6:11    6:33 18:31.8  5:58 
   47   43 Carter Hackman     9    West Bend West                                38    5:50   48   12:07    6:18    6:32 18:38.4  6:00 
   48   44 Fabian Wakanabo    10   Dominican                                     47    5:55   46   12:05    6:10    6:36 18:40.4  6:01 
   49   45 Benjamin Saudek    12   Brookfield East                               54    6:21   54   12:36    6:15    6:17 18:51.2  6:05 
   50      Abubakar Ali       12   Milwaukee Riverside                           46    5:55   50   12:16    6:22    6:37 18:52.2  6:05 
   51   46 Komei Okamoto      11   Brookfield East                               44    5:54   49   12:12    6:19    6:56 19:07.7  6:10 
   52   47 Grant Meidem       10   Brookfield East                               48    5:55   51   12:21    6:26    6:49 19:08.9  6:10 
   53      Milo Meyer         11   University School of Milwaukee                45    5:54   52   12:21    6:27    6:54 19:14.2  6:12 
   54   48 Sam Gagnier        12   Milwaukee School of Languages                 53    6:02   53   12:28    6:26    6:48 19:14.3  6:12 
   55   49 Xavier Parlier     9    Dominican                                     56    6:48   55   13:50    7:02    7:17 21:05.8  6:48 
   56   50 Sam Forgie         12   Milwaukee School of Languages                 55    6:47   57   14:00    7:13    7:18 21:16.6  6:51 
   57   51 Aidan Piotrowski   12   Dominican                                     58    6:56   56   13:59    7:03    7:36 21:33.7  6:57 
   58   52 Ian Sangalang      10   Dominican                                     57    6:49   58   14:21    7:32    7:58 22:17.7  7:11 
   59   53 Preston Meyer      12   Milwaukee School of Languages                 59    7:06   59   14:35    7:30    7:52 22:26.7  7:14 
   60   54 Jack Fischer       9    Dominican                                     60    7:55   60   17:44    9:49    9:33 27:15.3  8:47 
   61      Jerry Ellis        11   Messmer                                       61    8:47   61   18:35    9:49   10:30 29:04.1  9:22 
   62   55 Londell Harrison   10   Milwaukee School of Languages                 62    9:27   62   19:59   10:33   11:43 31:41.6 10:13 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


